
Competition / Natjecanje:

Clubs / Klubovi:

Judges / Sudci:

Date : 25-27.04. 2014g.
Place: Zadar, Swimming pool Višnjik, Splitska 3 
Pool with : 3x1m board, 3x 3m board, Platform 1m, 3m, 5m

12.Alpe Adria Tournament 
Zadar - Croatia

Organisation
KSV Zadar

Kolovare BB, 23000, Zadar
E-mail: msutlovic1@yahoo.com

1 A.  Girls 3m Springboard 2 B.  Girls 3m Springboard
3 A.  Boys 1m Springboard 4 B.  Boys 1m Springboard
5 C.  Girls 1m Springboard 6 C.  Girls 3m Springboard
7 C.  Boys 3m Springboard 8 A.  Girls 1m Springboard
9 B.  Girls 1m Springboard 10 D.  Boys 1m Springboard
11 E.  Boys 1m Springboard 12 E.  Girls 1m Springboard
13 D.  Girls 1m Springboard 14 D.  Boys 3m Springboard
15 D.  Girls 3m Springboard 16 C.  Boys 1m Springboard
17 A.  Boys 3m Springboard 18 B.  Boys 3m Springboard

ARNO BVSC
Cukaricki Dupin
Gak-Diving HONVED
KSV Dive KSV Medvescak
KSV Primorje KSV Tresnjevka
KSV Zadar PSE
Trieste Tuffi Triestina Nuoto

 Csaba  Hungary
 Ivan Arno Longin
Biserka Donoval Brigitta Cserba
David Dakai Dzimbeg Danijela
Eva Karpati Hugo Schuster
Marko Pervan Marko Sutlović
Max Brick Valter Sutlović
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Meet Entries by Club / Skakači po klubovima:

    Arno - Zadar, Croatia

Boys Number of divers: 6

Rnjak Kristian, 2006

Pericic Luciano, 2001

Pericic Vito, 2001

Dokoza Roko, 2004

Longin Gino, 2010

Jurjević Luka, 2006

Girls Number of divers: 3

Mikulic Donata, 2005

Svetic Ema , 2008

Svetic Lana, 2006

BVSC

Boys Number of divers: 1

Gacs Barnabas, 2000

Girls Number of divers: 2

Veres Kamilla, 1999

Csori Dorka, 2003

Čukarički

Boys Number of divers: 1

Parusic Nikola, 

Girls Number of divers: 2

Nikolic Tara, 

Miljevic Anja, 

Dupin

Boys Number of divers: 1

Carevic Filip, 2005

Girls Number of divers: 1

Zure Karmela , 2005

Gak-Diving

Boys Number of divers: 2

Schimanofsky Severin, 2003

Grebenz Alexander, 2000

Girls Number of divers: 9

Galle Florentina, 2008

Albu Sarah, 2005

Albiez Cara, 2005

Chatzievagelou Eleni, 2004

Siefken Isabel, 2003

Kubassa Johanna, 2002

Dennis Hannah, 2002

Seiner Katharina, 2001

Diensthuber Regina, 2001

HONVED

Boys Number of divers: 2

Bota Botond, 

Ligart  Abel, 1998

Girls Number of divers: 3

Frigyik Claudia, 2000

Tatarek Csenge, 2001

Nadasdi Anna, 2004

KSV Dive - Zagreb, Croatia

Boys Number of divers: 3

Skada Fran, 2004

Basler Franko, 1998

Skada Maks, 2000

Girls Number of divers: 2

Bakaric Paula, 2001

Krivic Petra, 2000
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KSV Primorje - Rijeka

Boys Number of divers: 4

Dizdarevic Edi, 2000

Martinez Diego, 2003

Soic Mauro, 2005

Kumar Mauro, 2005

Girls Number of divers: 3

Soic Ena, 2005

Barisic Nensi, 2002

Susa Dolores, 2003

KSV Trešnjevka - Zagreb, Croatia

Boys Number of divers: 4

Mufic Jan, 2006

Obuljen Mateo, 2007

Krilic Roko, 2005

Ledinski David, 2004

Girls Number of divers: 4

Sikiric Iva, 2005

Tomljenovic Dora, 2005

Dvorsek Lea, 2004

Bancic Izabela, 2004

KSV Zadar  - Zadar, Croatia

Boys Number of divers: 6

Perjancic Dominik, 

Nevescanin Niko, 

Nevescanin Matej, 

Bajlo Diego, 

Hasnek Karlo, 

Sipina Roko, 

Girls Number of divers: 8

Magaš Lora, 

Hasnek Chiara, 

Milkovic Lucija, 

Jerolimov Chiara, 

Huljev Bruna, 

Cerovecki Nika, 

Kovacevic Hana, 

Maric Marcela, 

Medveščak

Boys Number of divers: 4

Valcic Luka, 2008

Kranjec Gaspar, 2005

Kokic Maro, 2005

Cacic Mihael, 2005

Girls Number of divers: 13

Krizic  Lara, 2007

Misetic Ivna, 2000

Simonic Ruta, 2002

Bace Tara, 2002

Di Giusto Karla, 2004

Brunovic Tamara, 2003

Biocina Franka, 2004

Vukoja Marta, 2005

Smolec Tesa, 2005

Sabol Marta, 2005

Ozanic Hana, 2007

Biocina Bruna, 2007

Bartolic Barbara, 2005

PSE

Boys Number of divers: 1

Smithing Janos, 

Girls Number of divers: 4

Hnatyszyn Vanda, 

Sandor Petra, 

Fischer Blanka, 

Dienes Zsofia, 
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Trieste Tuffio - Trieste, Italy

Boys Number of divers: 3

Fornasaro Davide, 2003

Carmeli Francesco, 2004

Carmeli Federico, 2007

Girls Number of divers: 4

Clara  Rosini, 2002

Zugan Jessica, 2004

Schiavone Giorgia, 2001

Bernazza Anna, 2005

Triestina Nuoto

Boys Number of divers: 2

Spadaro Mattia, 

Vucinic Dario, 

Girls Number of divers: 5

Vucinic Lara, 2004

Clari Alissa, 

Dorci Alice, 

Zacchigna Chiara, 

D Agnolo Angie, 

Total number of divers: 103
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Medalje - Medals

GoldLicence Total Bronca Silver

6KSV Zadar 7 1

4Gak-Diving 6 2

3HONVED 3

2KSV Tresnjevka 3 1

2KSV Primorje 3 1

2KSV Dive 5 1 2

1KSV Medvescak 5 2 2

1BVSC 2 1

1ARNO 6 2 3

Triestina Nuoto 8 2 6

Trieste Tuffi 3 2 1

PSE 2 1 1

Cukaricki 2 2



Rankings:

A Girls Springboard 3m
Rank Score Name

424.35 Maric Marcela   --     KSV Zadar1

B Girls Springboard 3m
Rank Score Name

285.40 Kovacevic Hana   --     KSV Zadar1

260.50 D Agnolo Angie   --     Triestina Nuoto2

249.35 Misetic Ivna   --     KSV Medvescak3

244.80 Veres Kamilla   --     BVSC4

219.15 Cerovecki Nika   --     KSV Zadar5

A Boys Springboard 1m
Rank Score Name

368.45 Ligart  Abel    --     HONVED1 Guest  Open -

316.25 Basler Franko   --     KSV Dive1

274.20 Smithing Janos    --     PSE3 Guest  Open -

B Boys Springboard 1m
Rank Score Name

299.35 Gacs Barnabas    --     BVSC1 Guest  Open -

270.70 Grebenz Alexander   --     Gak-Diving1

261.25 Vucinic Dario   --     Triestina Nuoto2

248.85 Dizdarevic Edi   --     KSV Primorje3

215.10 Skada Maks   --     KSV Dive4

C Girls Springboard 3m
Rank Score Name

237.80 Diensthuber Regina   --     Gak-Diving1

212.00 Bakaric Paula   --     KSV Dive2

202.40 Zacchigna Chiara   --     Triestina Nuoto3

200.50 Dorci Alice   --     Triestina Nuoto4

195.25 Seiner Katharina   --     Gak-Diving5

192.15 Tatarek Csenge   --     HONVED6

191.00 Simonic Ruta   --     KSV Medvescak7

184.85 Schiavone Giorgia   --     Trieste Tuffi8

141.25 Dennis Hannah   --     Gak-Diving9

111.35 Kubassa Johanna   --     Gak-Diving10

C Boys Springboard 3m
Rank Score Name

316.05 Sipina Roko   --     KSV Zadar1

301.20 Pericic Vito   --     ARNO2

263.10 Pericic Luciano   --     ARNO3

146.15 Hasnek Karlo   --     KSV Zadar4
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B Girls Springboard 1m
Rank Score Name

266.25 Kovacevic Hana   --     KSV Zadar1

244.45 D Agnolo Angie   --     Triestina Nuoto2

243.00 Cerovecki Nika   --     KSV Zadar3

234.70 Misetic Ivna   --     KSV Medvescak4

226.25 Veres Kamilla   --     BVSC5

224.25 Sandor Petra   --     PSE6

216.65 Fischer Blanka   --     PSE7

205.30 Krivic Petra   --     KSV Dive8

194.15 Frigyik Claudia   --     HONVED9

A Girls Springboard 1m
Rank Score Name

385.60 Maric Marcela   --     KSV Zadar1

243.40 Dienes Zsofia GUEST   --     PSE2

D Boys Springboard 1m
Rank Score Name

241.80 Ledinski David   --     KSV Tresnjevka1

225.40 Dokoza Roko   --     ARNO2

176.95 Carmeli Francesco   --     Trieste Tuffi3

155.45 Fornasaro Davide   --     Trieste Tuffi4

138.15 Martinez Diego   --     KSV Primorje5

116.70 Skada Fran   --     KSV Dive6

113.15 Parusic Nikola   --     Cukaricki7
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E Girls Springboard 1m
Rank Score Name

104.80 Bartolic Barbara   --     KSV Medvescak1

99.25 Smolec Tesa   --     KSV Medvescak2

95.45 Tomljenovic Dora   --     KSV Tresnjevka3

94.45 Vukoja Marta   --     KSV Medvescak4

94.15 Nikolic Tara   --     Cukaricki5

77.60 Jerolimov Chiara   --     KSV Zadar6

77.50 Sikiric Iva   --     KSV Tresnjevka7

72.80 Albu Sarah   --     Gak-Diving8

70.30 Biocina Bruna   --     KSV Medvescak9

69.55 Soic Ena   --     KSV Primorje10

68.20 Mikulic Donata   --     ARNO11

66.15 Sabol Marta   --     KSV Medvescak12

62.85 Bernazza Anna   --     Trieste Tuffi13

60.70 Svetic Ema    --     ARNO14

60.40 Galle Florentina   --     Gak-Diving15

60.30 Ozanic Hana   --     KSV Medvescak16

58.90 Svetic Lana   --     ARNO17

57.50 Zure Karmela    --     Dupin18

56.90 Albiez Cara   --     Gak-Diving19

52.30 Krizic  Lara   --     KSV Medvescak20

52.10 Milkovic Lucija   --     KSV Zadar21

40.35 Hasnek Chiara   --     KSV Zadar22

38.60 Magaš Lora   --     KSV Zadar23

E Boys Springboard 1m
Rank Score Name

132.40 Krilic Roko   --     KSV Tresnjevka1

105.45 Kokic Maro   --     KSV Medvescak2

103.50 Cacic Mihael   --     KSV Medvescak3

95.20 Bajlo Diego   --     KSV Zadar4

93.20 Nevescanin Matej   --     KSV Zadar5

90.60 Kranjec Gaspar   --     KSV Medvescak6

77.10 Mufic Jan   --     KSV Tresnjevka7

75.80 Carevic Filip   --     Dupin8

73.90 Obuljen Mateo   --     KSV Tresnjevka9

73.40 Schimanofsky Severin   --     Gak-Diving10

70.80 Rnjak Kristian   --     ARNO11

65.15 Nevescanin Niko   --     KSV Zadar12

64.05 Perjancic Dominik   --     KSV Zadar13

59.70 Valcic Luka   --     KSV Medvescak14

52.40 Jurjević Luka   --     ARNO15

78.70 Spadaro Mattia   --     Triestina Nuoto16 Disqualified  -

77.65 Kumar Mauro   --     KSV Primorje16 Disqualified  -

72.10 Carmeli Federico   --     Trieste Tuffi16 Disqualified  -

69.20 Soic Mauro   --     KSV Primorje16 Disqualified  -

0.00 Longin Gino   --     ARNO16 Disqualified  -
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D Girls Springboard 3m
Rank Score Name

182.20 Susa Dolores   --     KSV Primorje1

168.15 Miljevic Anja   --     Cukaricki2 Guest  Open -

165.15 Clari Alissa   --     Triestina Nuoto2

163.25 Siefken Isabel   --     Gak-Diving3

159.15 Di Giusto Karla   --     KSV Medvescak4

148.45 Zugan Jessica   --     Trieste Tuffi5

141.55 Vucinic Lara   --     Triestina Nuoto6

111.15 Chatzievagelou Eleni   --     Gak-Diving7

D Boys Springboard 3m
Rank Score Name

201.25 Dokoza Roko   --     ARNO1

163.50 Fornasaro Davide   --     Trieste Tuffi2

148.15 Carmeli Francesco   --     Trieste Tuffi3

99.20 Skada Fran   --     KSV Dive4

C Boys Springboard 1m
Rank Score Name

324.60 Sipina Roko   --     KSV Zadar1

266.15 Pericic Luciano   --     ARNO2

256.35 Pericic Vito   --     ARNO3

160.05 Hasnek Karlo   --     KSV Zadar4

A Boys Springboard 3m
Rank Score Name

403.30 Ligart  Abel   --     HONVED1 Guest  Open -

356.15 Basler Franko   --     KSV Dive1

344.95 Bota Botond   --     HONVED1 Guest  out of competition -

B Boys Springboard 3m
Rank Score Name

311.45 Grebenz Alexander   --     Gak-Diving1

306.75 Gacs Barnabas   --     BVSC2 Guest  Open -

251.35 Vucinic Dario   --     Triestina Nuoto2

200.45 Skada Maks   --     KSV Dive3
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C Girls Springboard 1m
Rank Score Name

245.35 Diensthuber Regina   --     Gak-Diving1

195.25 Bakaric Paula   --     KSV Dive2

194.35 Zacchigna Chiara   --     Triestina Nuoto3

189.40 Simonic Ruta   --     KSV Medvescak4

184.50 Seiner Katharina   --     Gak-Diving5

178.65 Tatarek Csenge   --     HONVED6

167.85 Hnatyszyn Vanda   --     PSE7

162.15 Bace Tara   --     KSV Medvescak8

159.60 Dennis Hannah   --     Gak-Diving9

155.25 Dorci Alice   --     Triestina Nuoto10

154.95 Barisic Nensi   --     KSV Primorje11

127.15 Kubassa Johanna   --     Gak-Diving12

102.45 Clara  Rosini   --     Trieste Tuffi13

193.10 Schiavone Giorgia    --     Trieste Tuffi14 Disqualified  -

D Girls Springboard 1m
Rank Score Name

179.05 Susa Dolores   --     KSV Primorje1

166.70 Miljevic Anja   --     Cukaricki2 Guest  Open -

166.40 Clari Alissa   --     Triestina Nuoto2

155.35 Siefken Isabel   --     Gak-Diving3

153.85 Zugan Jessica   --     Trieste Tuffi4

151.65 Di Giusto Karla   --     KSV Medvescak5

135.85 Vucinic Lara   --     Triestina Nuoto6

126.20 Bancic Izabela   --     KSV Tresnjevka7

117.00 Chatzievagelou Eleni   --     Gak-Diving8

114.70 Csori Dorka   --     BVSC9

111.85 Biocina Franka   --     KSV Medvescak10

111.05 Nadasdi Anna   --     HONVED11

109.70 Dvorsek Lea   --     KSV Tresnjevka12

63.10 Huljev Bruna   --     KSV Zadar13

0.00 Brunovic Tamara   --     KSV Medvescak14

27. travanj 2014. Page 5 of 5



Detailed Results:
A Girls 3m

Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Marko

Sudac / Judge 1: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 2: Csaba 

Sudac / Judge 3: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 4: Schuster Hugo

Sudac / Judge 5: Hungary 

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Maric Marcela   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 6.5 7 8 6.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 32.80 32.80

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 8 7 8 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 41.80 74.60

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 7.5 7 7 7.5 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 46.20 120.80

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 40.50 161.30

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 3 2 7 7 7.5 6.5 8 0 0 0 0 0 43.00 204.30

205 C Back 2-1/2 Somersault 3 2.8 5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 53.20 257.50

107 C Forward 3-1/2 Som 3 2.8 6 6 7.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 51.80 309.30

5152 B Forward 2-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 3 3 6 6 7.5 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 57.00 366.30

405 C Inward 2-1/2 Somersault 3 2.7 8 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 58.05 424.35



B Girls 3m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Marko

Sudac / Judge 1: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 2: Csaba 

Sudac / Judge 3: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 4: Schuster Hugo

Sudac / Judge 5: Hungary 

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Veres Kamilla   --     BVSC

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.70 28.70

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 5.5 5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 55.70

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 6 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 35.15 90.85

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 6 6 5.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 118.85

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 3 2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 32.00 150.85

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 23.75 174.60

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2 6.5 6 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.00 210.60

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 6 6.5 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 34.20 244.80

Dive hei.
D Agnolo Angie   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 6 6 6 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 28.80

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 5.5 6 5.5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 35.70 64.50

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 35.10 99.60

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 6 6 4.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.40 132.00

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 0.5 4.5 3.5 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 156.00

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.2 5.5 6 4.5 4.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 35.20 191.20

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 32.30 223.50

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2 5.5 5.5 7 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 37.00 260.50

Dive hei.
Kovacevic Hana   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 7 6 6.5 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 31.20 31.20

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 38.00 69.20

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 6.5 6 6.5 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 97.20

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 6 6 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 32.40 129.60

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 3 2.1 6 5.5 6.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 37.80 167.40

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.4 6 6 5.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 43.20 210.60

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 37.00 247.60

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 5.5 6 6 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 37.80 285.40

Dive hei.
Cerovecki Nika   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 26.40 26.40

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.30 58.70

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 6 4 4.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 30.45 89.15

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 30.60 119.75

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 3 2 5 5 6 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.00 148.75

404 C Inward Double Somersault      32.4 4.5 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 170.35

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 3 2.1 3 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 14.70 185.05

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 34.10 219.15

Dive hei.
Misetic Ivna   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.40 30.40

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 6 5 6.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.75 67.15

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 5 5 5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 94.15

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 4 4 4.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 23.75 117.90

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 4.5 5 3.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 29.00 146.90

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.4 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 44.40 191.30

404 C Inward Double Somersault      32.4 5 4.5 5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 36.00 227.30

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 3 2.1 0.5 3 4.5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 22.05 249.35



A Boys 1m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Marko

Sudac / Judge 1: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 2: Csaba 

Sudac / Judge 3: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 4: Schuster Hugo

Sudac / Judge 5: Hungary 

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Smithing Janos   --     PSE

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5 6.5 4 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 24.00

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 5 4.5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.20 47.20

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 3 2.5 3.5 3 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 16.15 63.35

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 1 2.1 6 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 31.50 94.85

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.05 122.90

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 1 2.4 4.5 5 4.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 34.80 157.70

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 40.70 198.40

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 5.5 6 6 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 34.00 232.40

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.1 3.5 4 4.5 3.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.10 255.50

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 1 2.2 2 4 2.5 3.5 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 18.70 274.20

Dive hei.
Ligart  Abel   --     HONVED

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 30.00 30.00

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.15 63.15

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 31.20 94.35

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 7.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 34.85 129.20

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 41.80 171.00

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.4 5 6 6 5.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 42.00 213.00

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 1 2.6 5 5.5 4.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 37.70 250.70

203 B Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.3 5.5 6 5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 37.95 288.65

303 B Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.4 5 6 6 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 40.80 329.45

5134 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 2 Twists 1 2.6 5 5 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 39.00 368.45

Dive hei.
Bota Botond   --     HONVED

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 1 2.6 7 8 6.5 7 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 55.90 55.90

107 C Forward 3-1/2 Som 1 3 3 2.5 2 3.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 82.90

405 C Inward 2-1/2 Somersault 1 3.1 5.5 4 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 51.1513,405.00

205 C Back 2-1/2 Somersault 1 3 5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 43.50 177.55

305 C Reverse 2-1/2 Somersaults 1 3 3.5 4.5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 42.00 219.55

5233 D Back 1-1/2 Som. 1-1/2 Twists 1 2.5 6 7.5 7 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 51.25 270.80

Dive hei.
Basler Franko   --     KSV Dive

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6 6 6 6.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 30.60 30.60

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5 5 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.75 55.35

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 5.5 5 6 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.60 80.95

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 5 5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.50 106.45

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 1 2.2 5.5 6 5.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 38.50 144.95

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 1 2.4 6 5 5.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 40.80 185.75

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 5.5 5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 218.75

203 B Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.3 5.5 4.5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 34.50 253.25

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.1 5.5 5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 32.55 285.80

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 1 2.1 5 5 4.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 30.45 316.25



B Boys 1m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Marko

Sudac / Judge 1: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 2: Csaba 

Sudac / Judge 3: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 4: Schuster Hugo

Sudac / Judge 5: Hungary 

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Dizdarevic Edi   --     KSV Primorje

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 31.45 31.45

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 5.5 5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 56.25

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 31.45 87.70

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6 6 5.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 114.70

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 6 6 5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.40 147.10

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 5 4 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 180.10

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 5 4.5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.00 209.10

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 3.5 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 19.80 228.90

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.1 3.5 3 2.5 3.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 19.95 248.85

Dive hei.
Gacs Barnabas   --     BVSC

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6 6.5 6.5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.75 27.75

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6 7 5.5 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.30 60.05

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 6 6 5.5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.40 86.45

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 33.60 120.05

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 1 2.1 5 6 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 31.50 151.55

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 5.5 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 39.60 191.15

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 1 2.4 5 5 5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 37.20 228.35

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 1 2.2 5 5.5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 261.35

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 38.00 299.35

Dive hei.
Vucinic Dario   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.75 30.75

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 34.00 64.75

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.50 90.25

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 6 7 6 6 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 119.05

5221 D Back Somersault 1/2 Twist     11.7 4.5 4.5 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 22.10 141.15

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 5 4.5 4 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 30.80 171.95

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 6.5 5.5 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 38.50 210.45

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 34.00 244.45

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.1 3 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 16.80 261.25

Dive hei.
Grebenz Alexander   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 6 7 7 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.00 32.00

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 36.30 68.30

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.30 100.60

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 4.5 4 5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 22.95 123.55

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 1 2.1 5.5 6 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 33.60 157.15

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 4 3 4.5 3.5 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 178.15

404 C Inward Double Somersault      12.8 3 4 5.5 5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 35.00 213.15

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 1 2.4 4 4 5 4.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.00 243.15

5122 D Forward Som.;1 Twist          1 1.9 4.5 4.5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 27.55 270.70

Dive hei.
Skada Maks   --     KSV Dive

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5 5 4.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 25.50 25.50

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.75 50.25

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 25.60 75.85

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 13.60 89.45



5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 5 4 4.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 24.30 113.75

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 5 5 4.5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 31.90 145.65

202 C Back Somersault               11.5 5 5 5.5 6 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.25 168.90

302 C Reverse somersault 1 1.6 4 3.5 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 16.80 185.70

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 1 2.1 5 5 3 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.40 215.10



C Girls 1m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Marko

Sudac / Judge 1: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 2: Csaba 

Sudac / Judge 3: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 4: Schuster Hugo

Sudac / Judge 5: Hungary 

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Schiavone Giorgia   --     Trieste Tuffi

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 31.45 31.45

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6 6.5 5.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 58.45

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 5.5 6 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 26.25 84.70

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.40 115.10

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.30 151.40

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 4 4.5 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 26.40 177.80

5221 D Back Somersault 1/2 Twist     11.7 3 3 4.5 3 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 15.30 193.10

Dive hei.
Clara  Rosini   --     Trieste Tuffi

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 5 5 4.5 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 16.80 16.80

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 5.5 5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 22.50 39.30

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 4 4.5 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 16.80 56.10

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 5 5 3.5 3.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 19.20 75.30

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 3 3.5 3 3 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 14.40 89.70

202 C Back Somersault               11.5 3.5 3 1 3 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 12.75 102.45

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 102.45

Dive hei.
Barisic Nensi   --     KSV Primorje

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 5 5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 24.00

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 4.5 4 4.5 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 44.00

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.45 65.45

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 4.5 5.5 4 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 92.45

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 5 4.5 6 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 21.70 114.15

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 4 4 4.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 19.20 133.35

402 C Inward Somersault             11.6 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 154.95

Dive hei.
Hnatyszyn Vanda   --     PSE

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 22.50 22.50

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 6 5 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 25.60 48.10

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 3 3 1.5 3 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 65.10

5221 D Back Somersault 1/2 Twist     11.7 5 5 4.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.65 89.75

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 35.20 124.95

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 23.10 148.05

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 3 4.5 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 19.80 167.85

Dive hei.
Zacchigna Chiara   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 24.00

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 27.20 51.20

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 5 6 6 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.40 77.60

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 27.20 104.80

5221 D Back Somersault 1/2 Twist     11.7 5 5 4 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.65 129.45

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 5.5 5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 162.45

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 4 5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 31.90 194.35

Dive hei.
Dorci Alice   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 30.00 30.00

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 6 5 5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 20.15 50.15

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 4 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 19.50 69.65



301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 5 4 4.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 22.40 92.05

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 2 2 1.5 3 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 11.70 103.75

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 127.75

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 4 4.5 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 27.50 155.25

Dive hei.
Bace Tara   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 5 4.5 5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 19.50 19.50

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 5.5 5 5.5 6.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.10 42.60

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 5 5 4.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.25 65.85

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 89.85

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 2 3.5 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 15.30 105.15

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 5 4.5 5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 129.15

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 5 4.5 4.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 162.15

Dive hei.
Simonic Ruta   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5.5 6 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 29.75 29.75

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6.5 5 6.5 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.25 59.00

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 5.5 5 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 83.80

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 5.5 5 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 108.60

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 25.20 133.80

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 5 4 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 28.60 162.40

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 189.40

Dive hei.
Diensthuber Regina   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 7 7 8 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 31.50 31.50

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 6 7 8 6.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 32.80 64.30

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 34.85 99.15

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.1 5 6 6.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.75 135.90

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 1 2.1 6.5 7 6.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 38.85 174.75

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 5.5 5 6 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 31.00 205.75

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 6 5.5 7 5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 39.60 245.35

Dive hei.
Seiner Katharina   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5 5 6 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 26.35 26.35

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 22.40 48.75

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 5.5 5 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.20 75.95

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5 5.5 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 25.50 101.45

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 128.45

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 26.40 154.85

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 5 5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 30.00 184.85

Dive hei.
Dennis Hannah   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 5 5 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 19.50 19.50

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 5.5 5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 23.25 42.75

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 5.5 5 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.40 69.15

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 5.5 6 5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 23.80 92.95

5221 D Back Somersault 1/2 Twist     11.7 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 20.40 113.35

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 134.95

202 A Back Somersault               1 1.7 5 5 4.5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.65 159.60

Dive hei.
Kubassa Johanna   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 4.5 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 14.40 14.40

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 3 3 4.5 3.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 29.40

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 5 5 5.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.70 51.10

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 4 4.5 4.5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 71.10

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 3 4 4 3.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 18.90 90.00

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.40 108.40



202 C Back Somersault               11.5 4 4 4.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.75 127.15

Dive hei.
Tatarek Csenge   --     HONVED

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.30 32.30

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 5 5 4.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 31.90 64.20

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 85.80

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 5 5 5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.35 112.15

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 6 5 3 6.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.70 141.85

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 2.5 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 19.80 161.65

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 2.5 3 3 2.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 178.65

Dive hei.
Bakaric Paula   --     KSV Dive

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5 5.5 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 26.25 26.25

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 5.5 4 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 30.80 57.05

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 6.5 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 85.85

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 4 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.70 104.55

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 6 5 4.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 131.55

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 1 2.4 4 3 2.5 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 25.20 156.75

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 6 6 5.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 38.50 195.25



C Girls 3m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Valter

Sudac / Judge 1: Csaba 

Sudac / Judge 2: Karpati Eva

Sudac / Judge 3: Longin Arno

Sudac / Judge 4: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 5: Schuster Hugo

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Schiavone Giorgia   --     Trieste Tuffi

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  3 1.5 6 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.75 24.75

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 5 4.5 5.5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 20.30 45.05

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 5.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.60 75.65

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 4 3.5 4.5 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.75 99.40

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 5 6 5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 29.00 128.40

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 23.20 151.60

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 6 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.25 184.85

Dive hei.
Zacchigna Chiara   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 5 4 4.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 22.40 22.40

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 4 4.5 4 3.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.75 46.15

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 4.5 4 4.5 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.40 69.55

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 6 6 6.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 34.20 103.75

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 31.00 134.75

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.2 5.5 6 5.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.30 171.05

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 31.35 202.40

Dive hei.
Dorci Alice   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 25.90 25.90

101 B Forward Dive                  3 1.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 27.75 53.65

201 C Back dive                     3 1.7 6 6 5.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 28.90 82.55

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 7 7 7 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.00 118.55

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 5.5 6 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 31.00 149.55

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 6 6 5.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 27.20 176.75

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 5 4 4.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 23.75 200.50

Dive hei.
Simonic Ruta   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  3 1.5 6.5 6 7 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.00 30.00

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 27.30 57.30

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 4.5 4 4 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 22.50 79.80

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 4 4.5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.60 106.40

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 5.5 4 6 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 29.00 135.40

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 157.40

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 5 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.60 191.00

Dive hei.
Diensthuber Regina   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 5.5 6 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 32.40 32.40

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 35.70 68.10

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 6 6 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 96.90

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 34.20 131.10

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 3 2.1 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 39.90 171.00

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.4 4 3.5 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 199.80

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 3 2 6 6 6 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 38.00 237.80

Dive hei.
Seiner Katharina   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 5 5.5 4.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 24.80

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 31.50 56.30

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 5 5 5.5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.90 84.20



401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 3 4 3.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 16.80 101.00

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 5 5.5 5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 29.00 130.00

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.2 6 6 6 5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 39.60 169.60

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 25.65 195.25

Dive hei.
Dennis Hannah   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  3 1.5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 21.00

201 C Back dive                     3 1.7 5 5 5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.50 46.50

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 4.5 5 5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 73.50

401 C Inward dive                   3 1.3 4 3.5 4 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 15.60 89.10

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 3.5 3.5 4.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 23.00 112.10

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 3.5 2 3.5 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 16.80 128.90

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 1.5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 12.35 138.85

Dive hei.
Kubassa Johanna   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 C Forward Dive                  3 1.4 4 4 4.5 4.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 18.20 18.20

201 C Back dive                     3 1.7 3.5 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 16.15 34.35

401 C Inward dive                   3 1.3 3 3 3.5 3 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 12.35 46.70

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 2 3 2.5 2 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 12.60 59.30

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 3 3 2.5 4 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 19.00 78.30

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.5 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 93.30

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 3 3.5 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.05 111.35

Dive hei.
Tatarek Csenge   --     HONVED

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 31.50 31.50

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 4.5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 52.50

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 4 5 5 3 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 22.50 75.00

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 5 5 5.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.45 104.45

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 4 5 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 132.45

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 31.20 163.65

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 5 5 6 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.50 192.15

Dive hei.
Bakaric Paula   --     KSV Dive

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 6 6.5 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 25.20 25.20

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 53.20

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 31.50 84.70

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 5 6 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.30 117.00

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 6 6 7 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 36.00 153.00

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.60 181.60

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.40 212.00



C Boys 3m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Valter

Sudac / Judge 1: Brick Max

Sudac / Judge 2: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 3: Longin Arno

Sudac / Judge 4: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 5: Dakai David

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Sipina Roko   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.4 4.5 6 5.5 6.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 39.60 39.60

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 3 2.1 4.5 5 5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 30.45 70.05

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 31.35 101.40

401 C Inward dive                   3 1.3 6 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 22.75 124.15

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 36.00 160.15

205 B Back 2-1/2 Somersault 3 3 5 6 5.5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 49.50 209.65

107 C Forward 3-1/2 Som 3 2.8 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 53.20 262.85

5152 D Forward 2-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 3 2.8 5 6.5 6 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 53.20 316.05

Dive hei.
Hasnek Karlo   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  3 1.5 2.5 3 3 3.5 2 0 0 0 0 0 12.75 12.75

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 19.80 32.55

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.20 50.75

201 A Back dive                     3 1.9 1 1.5 2 2 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 9.50 60.25

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 4 4 4.5 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.00 85.25

202 A Back Somersault               3 1.8 1 3 2 2.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 13.50 98.75

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 5 4.5 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 25.65 124.40

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.5 4.5 5 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 21.75 146.15

Dive hei.
Pericic Vito   --     ARNO

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.00 32.00

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 35.15 67.15

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.75 103.90

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 6.5 6 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 33.30 137.20

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.60 170.80

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.4 6.5 7 7 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 48.00 218.80

405 C Inward 2-1/2 Somersault 3 2.7 5 7 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 47.25 266.05

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 6 6.5 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 35.15 301.20

Dive hei.
Pericic Luciano   --     ARNO

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 5.5 6 6.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 28.00

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 6 6 6 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.25 61.25

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 4 5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 31.50 92.75

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 31.50 124.25

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 3 2.1 4.5 6 5.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 33.60 157.85

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.4 5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 39.60 197.45

405 C Inward 2-1/2 Somersault 3 2.7 2 3 3 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 25.65 223.10

5134 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 2 Twists 3 2.5 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 40.00 263.10



A Girls 1m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Valter

Sudac / Judge 1: Csaba 

Sudac / Judge 2: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 3: Longin Arno

Sudac / Judge 4: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 5: Cserba Brigitta

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Dienes Zsofia   --     PSE

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5.5 4 5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 24.00

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 26.25 50.25

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 6 6 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 79.05

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 5 5.5 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 30.60 109.65

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5 5.5 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.90 138.55

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 4.5 4 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 31.90 170.45

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 19.80 190.25

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 29.00 219.25

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.1 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 24.15 243.40

Dive hei.
Maric Marcela   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 8 7 7 7 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.55 36.55

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 8 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 38.25 74.80

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 8 7.5 8 8.5 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 35.25 110.05

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 7.5 7 6.5 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 33.60 143.65

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 1 2.2 7.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 44.00 187.65

203 B Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.3 7 6 6 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 42.55 230.20

303 B Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.4 7 6.5 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 50.40 280.60

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 1 2.6 7 7 6.5 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 54.60 335.20

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.4 7 8.5 6.5 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 50.40 385.60



B Girls 1m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Valter

Sudac / Judge 1: Csaba 

Sudac / Judge 2: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 3: Longin Arno

Sudac / Judge 4: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 5: Cserba Brigitta

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Veres Kamilla   --     BVSC

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.50 28.50

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 6 6 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 57.30

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.30 89.60

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.75 119.35

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 1 2.1 5 4.5 5 4.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.40 148.75

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 7 6.5 7 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 39.00 187.75

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 187.75

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 6 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 38.50 226.25

Dive hei.
Fischer Blanka   --     PSE

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.50 25.50

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.20 52.70

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 5 4.5 4.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.65 77.35

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 30.60 107.95

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5.5 5 5.5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.20 135.15

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 4.5 4 5.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.70 164.85

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 5 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 192.85

5221 D Back Somersault 1/2 Twist     11.7 4.5 5.5 5 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.80 216.65

Dive hei.
Sandor Petra   --     PSE

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5.5 6 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.75 24.75

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 6 5.5 6.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 53.55

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.15 86.70

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 5.5 5 5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 115.50

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 4.5 4 4 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.25 136.75

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 4.5 4 4.5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.70 166.45

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 5 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.80 197.25

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 224.25

Dive hei.
D Agnolo Angie   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 38.50 38.50

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.90 67.40

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 6.5 6 6 5.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.60 97.00

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 118.60

5221 D Back Somersault 1/2 Twist     11.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 22.95 141.55

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 5 5.5 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 174.55

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.00 204.55

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 39.90 244.45

Dive hei.
Kovacevic Hana   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 6.5 7 6.5 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 34.00 34.00

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 6.5 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 39.60 73.60

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 6 6 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 102.40

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 1 2.2 6 6 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 39.60 142.00

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 46.80 188.80

303 B Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.4 5 6 5 5.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 37.20 226.00

203 B Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.3 6.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 40.25 266.25



Dive hei.
Cerovecki Nika   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 29.75 29.75

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 4 4 5.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 20.80 50.55

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6 5.5 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.25 76.80

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 5 5.5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 31.00 107.80

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 1 2.1 5 5 4.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 30.45 138.25

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.1 4 3.5 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 24.15 162.40

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.4 6 6 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 43.20 205.60

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 5 6 5.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 37.40 243.00

Dive hei.
Misetic Ivna   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5.5 6 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 29.75 29.75

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.75 57.50

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 5.5 6 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 85.50

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 5 6 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.75 115.25

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 1 2.2 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 28.60 143.85

104 B Forward Double Somersault     12.3 5 5.5 5.5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 36.80 180.65

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 27.60 208.25

203 B Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.3 3.5 4 4 4.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.45 234.70

Dive hei.
Frigyik Claudia   --     HONVED

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6 6 6.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 27.00

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 4 3.5 4 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 19.20 46.20

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 4 4 4.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 21.25 67.45

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.20 92.65

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.90 121.55

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 3.5 2.5 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 23.10 144.65

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 4 4.5 4.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 27.50 172.15

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 194.15

Dive hei.
Krivic Petra   --     KSV Dive

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 A Forward Dive                  1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 22.40 22.40

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 23.25 45.65

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 73.65

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 5.5 6 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 29.75 103.40

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 5 5.5 6.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.60 134.00

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5 6 5.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 27.20 161.20

5122 D Forward Som.;1 Twist          1 1.9 3 4.5 4.5 3.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 20.90 182.10

302 C Reverse somersault 1 1.6 5 5 5 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.20 205.30



D Boys 1m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Valter

Sudac / Judge 1: Sutlović Marko

Sudac / Judge 2: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 3: Longin Arno

Sudac / Judge 4: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 5: Karpati Eva

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Carmeli Francesco   --     Trieste Tuffi

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 3 3.5 3.5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 16.15 16.15

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6 6 6.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 43.15

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 19.20 62.35

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 5.5 5 5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.60 87.95

104 B Forward Double Somersault     12.3 5 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 27.60 115.55

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 37.40 152.95

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 4 4 4 4.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 176.95

Dive hei.
Fornasaro Davide   --     Trieste Tuffi

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 5 5.5 5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 20.15 20.15

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 4 5 4.5 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.75 38.90

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 60.50

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 22.40 82.90

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5 4.5 5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 23.80 106.70

402 C Inward Somersault             11.6 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 130.70

202 C Back Somersault               11.5 5 6 5 5.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.75 155.45

Dive hei.
Martinez Diego   --     KSV Primorje

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 5 5 4.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 19.50 19.50

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 5 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 23.40 42.90

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5 4 4 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 20.25 63.15

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 5.5 5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 18.60 81.75

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 2.5 3 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 14.40 96.15

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 19.50 115.65

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 4.5 4 4 4.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 22.50 138.15

Dive hei.
Ledinski David   --     KSV Tresnjevka

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6.5 6 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 31.45 31.45

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5.5 6 6 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 58.45

201 A Back dive                     1 1.7 6.5 7 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 35.70 94.15

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 7.5 7 7 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 36.55 130.70

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 6 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.30 167.00

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 41.80 208.80

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 241.80

Dive hei.
Skada Fran   --     KSV Dive

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 3 3 3.5 3.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 11.40 11.40

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 5 5 4.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 20.30 31.70

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 4.5 5 5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 18.85 50.55

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 14.40 64.95

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 5 4.5 4.5 4 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 18.20 83.15

5201 A skok natrag na noge sa 1/2 v 11.3 4 4 4.5 3 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 14.95 98.10

1020 C Ulazak Natrag 1 1.2 5 5.5 5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 18.60 116.70

Dive hei.
Dokoza Roko   --     ARNO

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 6.5 6 5.5 7 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.40 23.40

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.25 52.65

201 A Back dive                     1 1.7 8 7 7.5 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 38.25 90.90



301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 118.90

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 7.5 7.5 8 7 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 40.50 159.40

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 28.60 188.00

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 37.40 225.40

Dive hei.
Parusic Nikola   --     Cukaricki

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 5.5 6 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 21.00

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 5 4.5 4.5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 19.60 40.60

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 5 3.5 3.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 14.95 55.55

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 5 4.5 4 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 20.80 76.35

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 2 2 2.5 2 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 10.40 86.75

402 C Inward Somersault             11.6 6 5.5 5 5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.40 113.15

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 113.15



E Boys 1m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Valter

Sudac / Judge 1: 0

Sudac / Judge 2: Schuster Hugo

Sudac / Judge 3: Ivan 

Sudac / Judge 4: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 5: Sutlović Marko

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Carmeli Federico   --     Trieste Tuffi

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 4.5 4 4 4 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 15.60 15.60

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 19.60 35.20

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.90 54.10

200 C Skok natrag na noge 1 1.2 5 5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 72.10

Dive hei.
Kumar Mauro   --     KSV Primorje

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 21.00

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 6 6.5 7 5.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.70 45.70

102 B Forward Somersault            11.5 3 3.5 4.5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.75 61.45

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 4.5 3 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 16.20 77.65

Dive hei.
Soic Mauro   --     KSV Primorje

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 4.5 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.75 18.75

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 12.60 31.35

102 B Forward Somersault            11.5 4.5 4.5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 21.75 53.10

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 4 3 3.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 16.10 69.20

Dive hei.
Krilic Roko   --     KSV Tresnjevka

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 7 7 5.5 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.60 24.60

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 7.5 8.5 7 6.5 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.60 53.20

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 6.5 7 8 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 45.10 98.30

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 4.5 6 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 34.10 132.40

Dive hei.
Obuljen Mateo   --     KSV Tresnjevka

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 19.20 19.20

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 6 5 4.5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 20.80 40.00

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 5.5 4 5.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 20.30 60.30

201 A Back dive                     1 1.7 3.5 3 1.5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 13.60 73.90

Dive hei.
Mufic Jan   --     KSV Tresnjevka

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 4 4 4 4 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 14.40 14.40

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 20.80 35.20

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 56.80

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 4 4.5 4.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 20.30 77.10

Dive hei.
Spadaro Mattia   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 20.80 20.80

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 13.50 34.30

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.40 60.70

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 4.5 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 78.70

Dive hei.
Bajlo Diego   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 6 7.5 7 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 24.00

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 19.80 43.80

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 6.5 6 6.5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 26.60 70.40

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 5 5 5.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 95.20



Dive hei.
Nevescanin Matej   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 5.5 6 6.5 5.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 23.40 23.40

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 22.20 45.60

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6 5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.80 69.40

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 23.80 93.20

Dive hei.
Nevescanin Niko   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 A Skok naprijed na noge 1 1 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 16.50 16.50

200 A Skok natrag na noge 1 1.1 5 6 5.5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 18.15 34.65

1010 C Ulazak naprijed 1 1 5 5 2.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 15.50 50.15

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 5 3.5 3.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 65.15

Dive hei.
Perjancic Dominik   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 A Skok naprijed na noge 1 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 16.50 16.50

200 A Skok natrag na noge 1 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 18.15 34.65

1010 C Ulazak naprijed 1 1 4 3.5 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 46.65

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 5 4.5 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 17.40 64.05

Dive hei.
Carevic Filip   --     Dupin

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1010 B Ulazak naprijed 1 1 6 8 6.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 17.50 17.50

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 5 5 5.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 18.60 36.10

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 5 5 6 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 57.10

201 A Back dive                     1 1.7 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.70 75.80

Dive hei.
Cacic Mihael   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 22.80 22.80

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 6.5 7 6 7.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 26.65 49.45

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.25 78.70

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 5 5 5.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 103.50

Dive hei.
Kokic Maro   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 7 7.5 6.5 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 25.80 25.80

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 6 8 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 27.95 53.75

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 3 4 4.5 4.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 25.30 79.05

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 4 4 4 5.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 26.40 105.45

Dive hei.
Kranjec Gaspar   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 5 4.5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 17.40 17.40

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 24.70 42.10

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.50 70.60

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 4.5 3.5 4 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 90.60

Dive hei.
Valcic Luka   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 A Skok naprijed na noge 1 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 16.00

200 A Skok natrag na noge 1 1.1 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 14.30 30.30

1010 B Ulazak naprijed 1 1 5 5.5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 45.30

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 4.5 4 3 6 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 14.40 59.70

Dive hei.
Schimanofsky Severin   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1010 B Ulazak naprijed 1 1 5.5 6.5 6 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 17.00 17.00

200 C Skok natrag na noge 1 1.2 5.5 7 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 38.60

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 4 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 16.80 55.40

1020 A Ulazak Natrag 1 1.2 4.5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 73.40



Dive hei.
Jurjevi ć Luka   --     ARNO

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 C Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.1 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 17.60 17.60

200 C Skok natrag na noge 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 19.80 37.40

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 4.5 4 4 4.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 52.40

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 0 0 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 52.40

Dive hei.
Rnjak Kristian   --     ARNO

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 C Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.1 6 5 5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 18.15 18.15

200 C Skok natrag na noge 1 1.2 5.5 5 5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 19.20 37.35

5102 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1 vij 11.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.45 58.80

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 3.5 3 3 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 49.35



E Girls 1m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Valter

Sudac / Judge 1: 0

Sudac / Judge 2: 0

Sudac / Judge 3: 0

Sudac / Judge 4: 0

Sudac / Judge 5: 0

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Bernazza Anna   --     Trieste Tuffi

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 A Skok naprijed na noge 1 1 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 18.50 18.50

200 A Skok natrag na noge 1 1.1 5 6 3.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 15.95 34.45

1010 B Ulazak naprijed 1 1 4 3.5 3 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 45.45

1020 A Ulazak Natrag 1 1.2 5 5.5 4.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 17.40 62.85

Dive hei.
Soic Ena   --     KSV Primorje

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 4 5 5 4.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 17.40 17.40

1020 A Ulazak Natrag 1 1.2 4.5 3 3.5 3.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 13.80 31.20

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 4 3.5 5.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.60 46.80

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 5.5 6 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 22.75 69.55

Dive hei.
Tomljenovic Dora   --     KSV Tresnjevka

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 7 4.5 5 6.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 22.20 22.20

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 7 5 6 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.05 46.25

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.20 73.45

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 22.00 95.45

Dive hei.
Sikiric Iva   --     KSV Tresnjevka

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1010 A Ulazak naprijed 1 1 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 14.00

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 5.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.80 37.80

102 B Forward Somersault            11.5 4 5 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 58.80

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 4 4 4.5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 18.75 77.55

Dive hei.
Jerolimov Chiara   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 A Skok naprijed na noge 1 1 5 5.5 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 17.50 17.50

200 A Skok natrag na noge 1 1.1 5 5.5 5.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 18.70 36.20

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 5 5 5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 57.20

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 5 5 5.5 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 20.40 77.60

Dive hei.
Milkovic Lucija   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 A Skok naprijed na noge 1 1 5 5.5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 15.00

200 A Skok natrag na noge 1 1.1 5 5.5 5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 16.50 31.50

1010 C Ulazak naprijed 1 1 2.5 2 2 3.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 39.50

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 4 2.5 2.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 12.60 52.10

Dive hei.
Zure Karmela    --     Dupin

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 2 2 2.5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 7.20 7.20

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 3 2.5 2.5 3 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 10.40 17.60

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 4.5 5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 38.60

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 18.90 57.50

Dive hei.
Bartolic Barbara   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 7.5 6 6 7.5 8 0 0 0 0 0 25.20 25.20

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 7.5 7 7 8 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.60 53.80

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 6 5 6 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 80.80

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 4.5 5 5.5 6 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 104.80



Dive hei.
Biocina Bruna   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 6 5.5 5.5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 20.40 20.40

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.60 36.00

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.60 51.60

201 A Back dive                     1 1.7 3.5 2 3 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 18.70 70.30

Dive hei.
Ozanic Hana   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 C Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.1 4.5 5 4.5 5.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.40 15.40

200 C Skok natrag na noge 1 1.2 4.5 5 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 17.40 32.80

1010 B Ulazak naprijed 1 1 5.5 4 5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 15.50 48.30

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 2 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 60.30

Dive hei.
Sabol Marta   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 13.80 13.80

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 5 3.5 4 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 17.55 31.35

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 3 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 14.40 45.75

201 A Back dive                     1 1.7 4 3.5 4 5.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 20.40 66.15

Dive hei.
Smolec Tesa   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 5 5 5.5 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 20.40 20.40

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 6 4 4 6.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 19.50 39.90

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 6.5 5 5.5 6.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 29.60 69.50

201 A Back dive                     1 1.7 5 6 5.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 29.75 99.25

Dive hei.
Vukoja Marta   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 6 6 5 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 21.60

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 5.5 6 5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 22.10 43.70

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 3.5 5 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 64.70

201 A Back dive                     1 1.7 5.5 5 5.5 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.75 94.45

Dive hei.
Albiez Cara   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1010 B Ulazak naprijed 1 1 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.50 15.50

200 C Skok natrag na noge 1 1.2 2.5 3 3 2.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 10.20 25.70

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 3 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 37.70

1020 A Ulazak Natrag 1 1.2 5 5.5 5.5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 19.20 56.90

Dive hei.
Albu Sarah   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1010 B Ulazak naprijed 1 1 5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 16.00

200 C Skok natrag na noge 1 1.2 5 5.5 5.5 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 18.60 34.60

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 4.5 5 6 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 19.60 54.20

1020 A Ulazak Natrag 1 1.2 5.5 5 5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 18.60 72.80

Dive hei.
Galle Florentina   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 3 5 4.5 3 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 13.20 13.20

200 C Skok natrag na noge 1 1.2 4 3.5 3.5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 13.20 26.40

1010 B Ulazak naprijed 1 1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 42.40

1020 A Ulazak Natrag 1 1.2 5 5.5 5.5 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 60.40

Dive hei.
Svetic Lana   --     ARNO

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 C Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.1 4 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 14.30 14.30

200 A Skok natrag na noge 1 1.1 4.5 6 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 17.60 31.90

1010 B Ulazak naprijed 1 1 3.5 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 43.90

1020 A Ulazak Natrag 1 1.2 4 4.5 4 4.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 58.90



Dive hei.
Svetic Ema    --     ARNO

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 3.5 3 3 3 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 11.40 11.40

200 C Skok natrag na noge 1 1.2 4.5 4 5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.60 27.00

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 17.50 44.50

1020 A Ulazak Natrag 1 1.2 3.5 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 16.20 60.70

Dive hei.
Mikulic Donata   --     ARNO

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 16.90 16.90

200 C Skok natrag na noge 1 1.2 4 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 34.90

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 2.5 1.5 3.5 2.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.30 50.20

1020 A Ulazak Natrag 1 1.2 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 68.20

Dive hei.
Nikolic Tara   --     Cukaricki

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 A Skok naprijed na noge 1 1 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 16.00

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6 7 6.5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.75 43.75

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 5.5 7 6 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 27.20 70.95

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 5 4.5 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 23.20 94.15

Dive hei.
Krizic  Lara   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 C Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.1 4 3.5 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 13.20 13.20

200 C Skok natrag na noge 1 1.2 4.5 4 4.5 5.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.60 28.80

1010 B Ulazak naprijed 1 1 4 2.5 3.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 11.50 40.30

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 3 2.5 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 52.30

Dive hei.
Hasnek Chiara   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 A Skok naprijed na noge 1 1 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 12.00

200 A Skok natrag na noge 1 1.1 4 3 4 3.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 12.65 24.65

1010 C Ulazak naprijed 1 1 3 0.5 1.5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 5.50 30.15

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 3 1.5 2 3.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 10.20 40.35

Dive hei.
Magaš Lora   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 A Skok naprijed na noge 1 1 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 11.00

200 A Skok natrag na noge 1 1.1 5 6 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 17.60 28.60

1010 C Ulazak naprijed 1 1 3 3 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 38.60

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 38.60



D Girls 1m
Glavni sudac / Referee: 0

Sudac / Judge 1: 0

Sudac / Judge 2: 0

Sudac / Judge 3: 0

Sudac / Judge 4: 0

Sudac / Judge 5: 0

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Zugan Jessica   --     Trieste Tuffi

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.50 25.50

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.75 50.25

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 19.50 69.75

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 4 4 4.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 19.20 88.95

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 28.60 117.55

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.30 153.85

Dive hei.
Susa Dolores   --     KSV Primorje

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6.5 6.5 8 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.25 29.25

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 5.5 5 5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.35 55.60

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 4 3 3 3.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 76.60

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.15 109.75

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 5 5 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 28.60 138.35

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 6 6.5 5.5 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 40.70 179.05

Dive hei.
Csori Dorka   --     BVSC

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 3 3.5 3 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 13.00 13.00

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 17.25 30.25

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 2.5 2.5 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 12.75 43.00

202 C Back Somersault               11.5 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 22.50 65.50

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 4.5 5 4.5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.20 90.70

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 5 5.5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 114.70

Dive hei.
Bancic Izabela   --     KSV Tresnjevka

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 4 3 3 4 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 13.65 13.65

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6 5.5 4.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 37.65

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 55.65

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 3 4 3.5 3 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 16.00 71.65

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6 6 5.5 5.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 29.75 101.40

402 C Inward Somersault             11.6 6 5 5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 126.20

Dive hei.
Dvorsek Lea   --     KSV Tresnjevka

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 19.80 19.80

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 5.5 6 5.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 22.75 42.55

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 4 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 16.80 59.35

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 4 3.5 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 17.10 76.45

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 4.5 4 4.5 4 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 17.50 93.95

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 15.75 109.70

Dive hei.
Clari Alissa   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 7 7 7.5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 31.50 31.50

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6 5 5.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.90 60.40

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 4 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 19.20 79.60

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 7 6 6.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.60 109.20

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 4 4.5 4.5 2 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.20 133.40

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 5.5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 166.40



Dive hei.
Vucinic Lara   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 5 4.5 4 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 18.20 18.20

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 4.5 4 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 39.20

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 6 6.5 4.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.25 65.45

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 6 6 5 5.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 93.45

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 17.60 111.05

402 C Inward Somersault             11.6 5 5.5 5.5 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 135.85

Dive hei.
Huljev Bruna   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 2 2.5 2 2 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 7.80 7.80

1020 A Ulazak Natrag 1 1.2 5.5 5 3.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 18.60 26.40

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 1 1.5 1.5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.90 31.30

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 5 4 3 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 16.80 48.10

1100 A Skok naprijed na noge 1 1 5 4.5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 63.10

200 A Skok natrag na noge 1 1.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 63.10

Dive hei.
Biocina Franka   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1100 B Skok naprijed na noge 1 1.2 5 6 5.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 21.00

200 B Skok natrag na noge 1 1.3 6 5.5 5.5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 22.10 43.10

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 17.50 60.60

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 11.2 6 5 4 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 20.40 81.00

102 C Forward Somersault            11.4 4 3.5 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 14.70 95.70

201 A Back dive                     1 1.7 3.5 3 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 16.15 111.85

Dive hei.
Di Giusto Karla   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 5 6.5 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 22.10 22.10

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5.5 5 4.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 23.25 45.35

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 6 5 4.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 25.50 70.85

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 6.5 5.5 6 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.40 101.25

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 5.5 5 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 126.05

402 C Inward Somersault             11.6 6 4.5 5 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 25.60 151.65

Dive hei.
Siefken Isabel   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 20.25 20.25

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 4 5 4.5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 22.40 42.65

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 6 5 5.5 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 27.20 69.85

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 6 5 6.5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.20 97.05

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 3.5 3 3.5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 18.70 115.75

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 6 6 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 39.60 155.35

Dive hei.
Chatzievagelou Eleni   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 C Forward Dive                  1 1.2 4 4 5 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 15.00

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 4 3 4.5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 33.00

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 57.00

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 4.5 4 5 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 77.00

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 5 5.5 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 101.80

302 C Reverse somersault 1 1.6 3 3.5 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 15.20 117.00

Dive hei.
Nadasdi Anna   --     HONVED

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 4.5 4 3.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 16.90 16.90

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 5.5 6 4 4 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 18.90 35.80

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.75 54.55

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 3 2.5 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 11.70 66.25

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 4.5 4 4 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 20.00 86.25

402 C Inward Somersault             11.6 5.5 6 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 111.05



Dive hei.
Miljevic Anja   --     Cukaricki

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 4.5 5.5 6 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 24.00

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 30.40 54.40

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 5 5 5.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 25.50 79.90

104 C Forward Double Somersault     12.2 5.5 6 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 38.50 118.40

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 4 4 3.5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 25.30 143.70

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 4 3 4.5 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 23.00 166.70



D Boys 3m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Valter

Sudac / Judge 1: Cserba Brigitta

Sudac / Judge 2: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 3: Pervan Marko

Sudac / Judge 4: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 5: Schuster Hugo

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Carmeli Francesco   --     Trieste Tuffi

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 5 5 5.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.60 25.60

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 6 6 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.20 50.80

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 3 3 3.5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 16.20 67.00

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 4 3 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 88.60

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.4 2 3.5 2 2 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 14.40 103.00

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 4.5 5 4 5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.45 133.45

200 B Skok natrag na noge 3 1.4 4 4 3.5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 14.70 148.15

Dive hei.
Fornasaro Davide   --     Trieste Tuffi

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  3 1.5 5 5.5 5 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 21.00

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 5 5 5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.70 42.70

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 3 4.5 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 60.70

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 5 4.5 5 4.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 25.20 85.90

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 6 6 5.5 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 114.70

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 28.50 143.20

200 B Skok natrag na noge 3 1.4 5 6 5.5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 20.30 163.50

Dive hei.
Skada Fran   --     KSV Dive

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

1010 B Ulazak naprijed 3 1.1 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 14.85 14.85

401 C Inward dive                   3 1.3 3 3 2.5 3.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 11.70 26.55

200 C Skok natrag na noge 3 1.3 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 18.20 44.75

5101 A skok naprijed na noge sa 1/2 v 31.3 4 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.80 52.55

101 C Forward Dive                  3 1.4 4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.70 74.25

5201 A skok natrag na noge sa 1/2 v 31.4 3 3 3 3 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 12.60 86.85

1020 A Ulazak Natrag 3 1.3 2 3.5 4 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 12.35 99.20

Dive hei.
Dokoza Roko   --     ARNO

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 25.60 25.60

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 53.60

201 A Back dive                     3 1.9 5 5 6 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 29.45 83.05

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 6 5 5.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 31.00 114.05

5311 A Reverse Dive 1/2 Twist        3 2.1 5 3.5 5 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.35 142.40

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.2 4.5 4 3 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 27.50 169.90

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 5 6 5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 31.35 201.25



D Girls 3m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Valter

Sudac / Judge 1: Cserba Brigitta

Sudac / Judge 2: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 3: Pervan Marko

Sudac / Judge 4: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 5: Schuster Hugo

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Zugan Jessica   --     Trieste Tuffi

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 4 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 16.80 16.80

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 6 6 5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 24.50 41.30

201 C Back dive                     3 1.7 3 3.5 3 3 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 15.30 56.60

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 5.5 6 6 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 30.60 87.20

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.2 5 4.5 4 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 30.80 118.00

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 5 5 5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.45 148.45

Dive hei.
Susa Dolores   --     KSV Primorje

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 6 6.5 6.5 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 28.00

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 4.5 5 4.5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 26.00 54.00

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 6 6 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 34.20 88.20

101 B Forward Dive                  3 1.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 30.00 118.20

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 7 7 7 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.60 151.80

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 5 5.5 6 4.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.40 182.20

Dive hei.
Clari Alissa   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 4.5 5 5.5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 21.70 21.70

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 6 6 6.5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 50.50

201 C Back dive                     3 1.7 4.5 5 5 4 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.65 75.15

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.30 108.45

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 38.00 146.45

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.2 3 3 2.5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 18.70 165.15

Dive hei.
Vucinic Lara   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  3 1.5 4 4 4 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 18.00 18.00

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 21.00 39.00

201 C Back dive                     3 1.7 5 6 6 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.90 67.90

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 6 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 34.20 102.10

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.5 3.5 3 2.5 3 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 14.25 116.35

200 B Skok natrag na noge 3 1.4 5 7 6.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 25.20 141.55

Dive hei.
Di Giusto Karla   --     KSV Medvescak

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  3 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.50 25.50

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 27.30 52.80

201 C Back dive                     3 1.7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 34.00 86.80

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 5 5.5 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 29.70 116.50

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 4 5 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 20.80 137.30

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 3.5 4 3.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 21.85 159.15

Dive hei.
Siefken Isabel   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 26.60 26.60

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 3 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 48.20

101 B Forward Dive                  3 1.5 7 7 6 6.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 30.75 78.95

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 5 5.5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 105.95

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 5 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 134.75

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 28.50 163.25



Dive hei.
Chatzievagelou Eleni   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 C Forward Dive                  3 1.4 3 5 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 18.20 18.20

201 C Back dive                     3 1.7 2 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 15.30 33.50

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 4 4.5 4 4 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 17.50 51.00

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 3 4 3 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 18.90 69.90

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.5 3 4 4 3.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 17.25 87.15

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 2 3 5 4 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 111.15

Dive hei.
Miljevic Anja   --     Cukaricki

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 19.20 19.20

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 25.65 44.85

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 6 6 6 6.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 32.40 77.25

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 5 5.5 5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 28.50 105.75

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.2 6 5 6.5 6 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 37.40 143.15

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2 4 4.5 4 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 25.00 168.15



C Boys 1m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Valter

Sudac / Judge 1: Cserba Brigitta

Sudac / Judge 2: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 3: Brick Max

Sudac / Judge 4: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 5: Schuster Hugo

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Sipina Roko   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.7 5.5 6 6 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 31.45 31.45

301 B Reverse dive                  1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.15 64.60

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 33.75 98.35

201 B Back dive                     1 1.6 7 8 8 7.5 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.80 135.15

5233 D Back 1-1/2 Som. 1-1/2 Twists 1 2.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 47.50 182.65

203 B Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.3 5 5.5 4.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 37.95 220.60

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 1 2.6 7 6 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 54.60 275.20

5134 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 2 Twists 1 2.6 6.5 6 4.5 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 49.40 324.60

Dive hei.
Hasnek Karlo   --     KSV Zadar

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  1 1.3 5 5.5 4.5 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 20.15 20.15

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 4 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 21.60 41.75

401 B Inward dive                   1 1.5 5.5 5 5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 65.75

201 A Back dive                     1 1.7 5 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.80 89.55

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           1 1.8 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 18.90 108.45

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2 1.5 2 1 2 1.5 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 118.45

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 17.60 136.05

103 C Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 1.6 5 5 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 160.05

Dive hei.
Pericic Vito   --     ARNO

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

104 B Forward Double Somersault     12.3 5 4 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 29.90 29.90

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 27.20 57.10

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 6 6 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 25.20 82.30

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.50 110.80

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 1 2.2 6 6.5 5 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 40.70 151.50

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 1 2.4 5 5.5 3.5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 32.40 183.90

404 C Inward Double Somersault      12.8 4.5 4 4 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 37.80 221.70

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 12.1 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 34.65 256.35

Dive hei.
Pericic Luciano   --     ARNO

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

104 B Forward Double Somersault     12.3 5 6.5 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 39.10 39.10

301 C Reverse dive                  11.6 6 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 67.10

401 C Inward dive                   1 1.4 6.5 8 7 6.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 95.10

201 C Back dive                     1 1.5 6 6.5 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 122.10

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 1 2.2 6 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 37.40 159.50

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 37.20 196.70

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 1 2.2 5 5 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 33.00 229.70

5126 D Forward Som.;3 Twists         1 2.7 5 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.45 266.15



A Boys 3m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Valter

Sudac / Judge 1: Cserba Brigitta

Sudac / Judge 2: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 3: Csaba 

Sudac / Judge 4: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 5: Schuster Hugo

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Ligart  Abel   --     HONVED

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 6 7 6.5 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 30.40 30.40

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 36.00 66.40

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 7.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 38.95 105.35

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 43.05 148.40

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 3 2.1 6 6.5 6.5 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 39.90 188.30

405 C Inward 2-1/2 Somersault 3 2.7 7 6.5 7 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 54.00 242.30

205 C Back 2-1/2 Somersault 3 2.8 5 5 5.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 44.80 287.10

305 C Reverse 2-1/2 Somersaults 32.8 3.5 3.5 3 5 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.40 316.50

5134 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 2 Twists 3 2.5 6 5 5 6 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 40.00 356.50

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.4 7 6 7 6.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 46.80 403.30

Dive hei.
Bota Botond   --     HONVED

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

405 B Inward 2-1/2 Somersault 3 3 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 66.00 66.00

407 C Inward 3-1/2 Somersault 3 3.4 5 4 4 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 45.90 111.90

107 B Forward 3-1/2 Som 3 3.1 7 6 6.5 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 63.55 175.45

205 B Back 2-1/2 Somersault 3 3 5.5 5.5 6 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 52.50 227.95

305 B Reverse 2-1/2 Somersaults 3 3 5.5 6 6 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 54.00 281.95

5152 B Forward 2-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 3 3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 63.00 344.95

Dive hei.
Basler Franko   --     KSV Dive

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 31.20 31.20

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 6 7 7 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 40.95 72.15

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 6 6 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.40 104.55

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 5 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 34.20 138.75

5132 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 1 Twist 3 2.1 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 38.85 177.60

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 0 0 0 0 0 46.80 224.40

405 C Inward 2-1/2 Somersault 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 52.65 277.05

202 C Back Somersault               31.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 22.40 299.45

302 C Reverse somersault 3 1.7 4 4 5 5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 22.95 322.40

5134 D Forward 1-1/2 Som. 2 Twists 3 2.5 4.5 5 4 5.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 33.75 356.15



B Boys 3m
Glavni sudac / Referee: Sutlović Valter

Sudac / Judge 1: Cserba Brigitta

Sudac / Judge 2: Danijela Dzimbeg

Sudac / Judge 3: Csaba 

Sudac / Judge 4: Donoval Biserka

Sudac / Judge 5: Schuster Hugo

Sudac / Judge 6: 0

Sudac / Judge 7: 0

Sudac / Judge 8: 0

Sudac / Judge 9: 0

Dive hei.
Gacs Barnabas   --     BVSC

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 5.5 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 28.80 28.80

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 39.90 68.70

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 5 5.5 5 4 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.10 94.80

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 5.5 5 4.5 5.5 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 30.40 125.20

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 3 2 5.5 5 6.5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 35.00 160.20

105 C Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.2 6 4.5 5.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 37.40 197.60

405 C Inward 2-1/2 Somersault 3 2.7 5 5.5 5 6 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 41.85 239.45

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.30 271.75

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2 6 5 6.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 35.00 306.75

Dive hei.
Vucinic Dario   --     Triestina Nuoto

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 5 5.5 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 24.80 24.80

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 6 6 7 6.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 25.90 50.70

201 C Back dive                     3 1.7 6 5.5 6 5.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 29.75 80.45

301 C Reverse dive                  31.8 3.5 4 6 3.5 3 0 0 0 0 0 19.80 100.25

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 3 2 2.5 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 115.25

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.4 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 39.60 154.85

203 C Back 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 31.35 186.20

303 C Reverse 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2 5 5 5.5 4.5 5 0 0 0 0 0 30.00 216.20

403 C Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.9 6 6.5 7 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 35.15 251.35

Dive hei.
Grebenz Alexander   --     Gak-Diving

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 28.00

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 7 7 7 7 7.5 0 0 0 0 0 37.80 65.80

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 7 6 7 7 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 32.80 98.60

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 31.35 129.95

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 0 0 0 0 0 34.00 163.95

203 B Back 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.2 5 5 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 37.40 201.35

105 B Forward 2-1/2 Som 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 43.20 244.55

403 B Inward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 2.1 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 39.90 284.45

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 3 2 3.5 4 4.5 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 27.00 311.45

Dive hei.
Skada Maks   --     KSV Dive

DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Points Score

101 B Forward Dive                  3 1.5 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 24.75 24.75

401 B Inward dive                   3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 23.10 47.85

201 B Back dive                     3 1.8 4 3 4 4 3.5 0 0 0 0 0 20.70 68.55

301 B Reverse dive                  3 1.9 2.5 3 2 3 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 15.20 83.75

5211 A Back dive 1/2 twist           3 2 4 4 4 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 24.00 107.75

103 B Forward 1-1/2 Somersault 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5 6 5.5 0 0 0 0 0 26.40 134.15

202 C Back Somersault               31.6 4.5 4.5 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 19.20 153.35

302 C Reverse somersault 3 1.7 4 4.5 5 4.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 22.10 175.45

5231 D Back 1-1/2 Som.1/2 Twist 3 2 4 4.5 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 25.00 200.45

Napomena: Kod sinhro skokova prve 4 sudca su tehnicki a drugih 5 su sinhro.


